SIERRA PACIFIC SYNOD PROFESSIONAL LEADERS CONFERENCE

OCTOBER 18 - 20
The Village at Squaw Valley, Olympic Valley, CA

DEAN’S MEETING AND WOMEN'’S RETREAT BEGIN
MONDAY, OCTOBER 17™ AND CONCLUDE TUESDAY, OCTOBER 18™

2016 PLC CONFERENCE -- PROPOSED SCHEDULE

TUESDAY, OCTOBER 18™

3:00 PM
6:00-7:00 PM
7:15 PM
7:30 PM

8:40 PM
9:20 PM

10:30 PM

REGISTRATION OPENS — Pick up your name badge in the Hotel Lobby!

DINNER (all meals are held in Bar One)

WELCOME AND ANNOUNCEMENTS (all Plenary Sessions are held in Palisades, just
off the hotel lobby)

PLENARY #1 — In Luther’s Footsteps:

Theology of Freedom and Freedom Fighters

EVENING WORSHIP — (Worship Services are held in Alpenglow)

WELCOME EVENT -- ICE CREAM SOCIAL (Brought to you by our Ministry Partners)
(all social events are held in the Plaza Bar)

Goodnight! See you in the morning!

(Remember, breakfast is on your own!)

WEDNESDAY, OCTOBER 19™

7:00 AM

MORNING WORSHIP - Alpenglow

7:30-9:00 AM BREAKFAST ON YOUR OWN!

9:00 AM
9:15 AM

10:15 AM
10:30 AM

11:15 AM

12:00 AM
1:15 PM

AFTERNOON

ANNOUNCEMENTS - Palisades

PLENARY #2 — Why and What Should Lutherans
Know of Reformation Mothers?
ANNOUNCEMENTS AND BREAK

MINISTRY PARTNER PRESENTATIONS

(Please visit the Ministry Partner Displays during free time.)
TEXT STUDY on Reformation Sunday Lectionary
LUNCH - Bar One

Portico — Andrea Arey

AA Meeting — Frank Espegren

Other options?

FREE TIME/RECREATION/GATHERINGS

4:00-6:00 PM Women’s Gathering — Plaza Bar
6:00-7:00 PM DINNER - Bar One

7:15 PM
8:20 PM
9:20 PM
10:30 PM

STATIONS OF THE REFORMATION — please bring resources to share!
WORSHIP WITH EUCHARIST -- Alpenglow

SOCIAL TIME - Plaza Bar (Brought to you by our Ministry Partners)
Goodnight! See you in the morning!

(Remember, breakfast is on your own!)



THURSDAY, OCTOBER 20™

7:00 AM MORNING WORSHIP -- Alpenglow

7:30-9:00 AM BREAKFAST ON YOUR OWN!

9:00 AM ANNOUNCEMENTS -- Palisades

9:15 AM PLENARY #3 — Reformation 2017 Challenges and Possibilities
10:15 AM SYNOD STAFF UPDATES

11:15 AM ANNOUNCEMENTS

11:30 AM DEPART — Go in peace to love and serve the Lord!

e All meals are held in Bar One

e All Plenary Sessions are held in Palisades
e Worship Services are held in Alpenglow
e All social events are held in the Plaza Bar



